Description
LED Flexible  Strip
6474-ECO Series
The 6474-ECO series raises the bar for LED Strip lighting.Its super bright SMD2835 chips will
ensure that it will last and remain bright. It is highly versatile,dimmable, and suitable for both
lighting and accenting. Deliver all the versatility of LED Strips with the same quality of light from
traditional lamps.
Product Specifications

2 - Lumen output are measured according to PMS-80, with a tolerance of +/- 5%.
3 - Standard package: 5m/roll.
Ordering Guide
  IP22
72
72
Nominal CCT Luminous Flux
Efficacy (lm/W) CRI
3000 K 317 80+
6000 K 317 80+
Luminous
(K) (lm/ft)
LM79
LM80
Mechanical Dimensions
DC 12V
DC 24V
6474-ECO Series
DC 24V
DC 12V
16' 4" 1  Reel  (12V)
24'  6"   1.5 Reels (24V)
)V42(
)V21(  sleeR  8" 2 32'
)V42(  sleeR  3 50'
1600 West Washington Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90007, USA (323) 731-1246
24' 6" 1.5 Reels
16' 4" 1 Reel (12V)